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Women / 8 / L8 s3 gp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Foran605
Golden City

9.000 9.300 9.5009.500 37.300
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Reagan Ross332
360 Gymnastics FL

9.100 9.400 8.8259.075 36.400
3 1 3 5 2 

2 

Devyn Frey388
Coast Elite - FL

8.825 8.900 9.4508.950 36.125
5 4 6 2 3 

3 

Sydney Seabrooks379
Apollo   FL

9.350 7.300 9.3009.275 35.225
1 7 2 3 4 

4 

Gigi Felicione326
360 Gymnastics FL

8.750 8.550 8.7508.975 35.025
6 6 5 6 5 

5 

Haley Yuengling231
Premier - FL

9.175 0.000 9.1758.625 26.975
2 9 8 4 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Platz391
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 9.225 7.5258.700 25.450
7T 3 7 8 7 

7 

Isabella Boanno484
ACE - Daytona

0.000 7.250 8.4009.000 24.650
7T 8 4 7 8 

8 

Miley Hildebrand238
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 8.850 0.0000.000 8.850
7T 5 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 s3 gp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily White488
ACE - Daytona

9.375 9.300 9.5509.300 37.525
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Addisyn Gullo670
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 9.050 9.4258.775 36.350
3 4 3 2 2 

2 

Madison Weisman672
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 8.200 9.2258.875 35.650
2 8 2 4T 3 

3 

Eva Waterman228
Premier - FL

9.075 8.550 9.2258.625 35.475
4 6 5 4T 4 

4 

Taylor LaMacchia286
Suncoast

8.825 8.675 9.2508.700 35.450
5 5 4 3 5 

5 

Lexi Steenhusen335
360 Gymnastics FL

8.525 9.425 9.0008.025 34.975
6 1 10 7T 6 

6 

Haley McKinnon400
Coast Elite - FL

8.350 8.450 9.1258.575 34.500
7 7 6 6 7 

7 

Siena Ramirez707
Tampa Gymnastics

7.875 9.250 8.3008.400 33.825
10 3 7 10 8 

8 

Desiree Porretta409
Coast Elite - FL

8.100 7.950 8.7758.100 32.925
8T 9 9 9 9 

9 

Amber Gingras398
Coast Elite - FL

8.100 6.700 9.0008.300 32.100
8T 10 8 7T 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 s3 gp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazmine O'Donnell508
DGA Tampa

9.000 9.575 9.7759.175 37.525
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Emry Clasen604
Golden City

9.150 8.675 9.2509.275 36.350
2 7 2 4 2 

2 

Sophia Piazza244
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.600 9.2009.375 35.875
5 8 1 5 3 

3 

Tara Grey673
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.700 9.1508.725 35.775
1 6 6T 6 4 

4 

Leilani Gillie606
Golden City

8.550 9.000 9.4008.725 35.675
7 4 6T 2 5 

5 

Kayden Clift262
Suncoast

8.625 9.075 8.2758.850 34.825
6 3 5 8 6 

6 

Madison McKinnon399
Coast Elite - FL

8.775 7.650 9.0758.450 33.950
4 9 8 7 7 

7 

Stella Bleeze603
Golden City

0.000 8.850 9.3509.000 27.200
9T 5 4 3 8 

8 

Olivia Escott374
Apollo   FL

7.750 0.000 7.6006.400 21.750
8 10 10 9 9 

9 

Molly McCluskey486
ACE - Daytona

0.000 9.225 0.0008.325 17.550
9T 2 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 s3 gp4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Thompson708
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.375 9.3008.975 35.550
2 3 2T 2 1 

1 

Keirstyn Pace509
DGA Tampa

8.725 8.950 9.5508.100 35.325
4 1 7 1 2 

2 

Isabella Olson607
Golden City

8.775 8.250 9.0509.100 35.175
3 4 1 4T 3 

3 

Emma Quade709
Tampa Gymnastics

8.450 8.450 9.0508.975 34.925
6 2 2T 4T 4 

4 

Jessica Catania386
Coast Elite - FL

8.375 7.775 9.2258.800 34.175
7 5 4 3 5 

5 

Peyton Fields272
Suncoast

9.000 7.050 8.9758.650 33.675
1 7 5 7 6 

6 

Natalia Edmonson515
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 6.650 8.9508.125 32.225
5 8 6 8 7 

7 

Raegan Miller402
Coast Elite - FL

8.175 7.600 8.1500.000 23.925
9 6 9T 10 8 

8 

Reena Gill279
Suncoast

7.900 0.000 9.0006.500 23.400
10 9T 8 6 9 

9 

Alexis Dorman396
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 0.000 8.3750.000 16.575
8 9T 9T 9 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 s3 gp5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mason Turner252
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.775 9.2759.225 36.525
3T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Tomlinson251
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.125 9.1508.500 36.100
1 1 4 2T 2 

2 

Abby Lantz706
Tampa Gymnastics

8.300 9.000 8.6508.775 34.725
8 2 3 8 3 

3 

Madison Van Niekerk404
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 7.600 9.1508.850 34.700
5 8 2 2T 4 

4 

Amanda Garry237
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.500 9.0007.750 34.500
3T 6 7 5 5 

5 

Mira Donahue325
360 Gymnastics FL

9.000 8.600 8.4507.625 33.675
7 5 8 9 6 

6 

Aimee Cazaubon465
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.275 8.300 7.7008.325 33.600
2 7 5 10 7 

7 

Skylar Alcantara385
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 0.000 9.0757.900 26.025
6 10 6 4 8 

8 

Jennifer Farri397
Coast Elite - FL

7.800 1.000 8.7257.425 24.950
9 9 9 7 9 

9 

Madison Photos212
Premier - FL

0.000 8.725 8.9250.000 17.650
10 4 10 6 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 8 110.200 26.925 27.150 27.875 28.250
14 2 1

2 LaFleur's Largo 8 109.300 27.825 26.750 27.100 27.625
41 3 2

3 Coast Elite - FL 8 107.975 26.975 26.575 26.600 27.825
23 5 5

4 LaFleur's Tampa 8 107.775 27.650 25.950 26.375 27.800
32 6 6

5 360 Gymnastics FL 8 106.925 26.850 27.425 26.075 26.575
85 1 8

6 Tampa Gymnastics 8 106.075 25.650 26.700 26.725 27.000
77 4 3

7 Suncoast 8 104.675 26.450 24.800 26.200 27.225
66 8 7

8 Premier - FL 8 80.100 18.250 17.275 17.250 27.325
58 9 9

9 ACE - Daytona 8 79.725 9.375 25.775 26.625 17.950
99 7 4
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